DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.
WKN: 25754A201

ISIN:  US25754A2015

Prehled

16.08.2024 22:00:02

Cena
442,91 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

O

-0,38% (-1,67)

US25754A2015
DPz

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
14.117 EUR

S&P 500

442,06 USD
(200)

443,89 USD
(200)

443,51 USD
445,16 USD
438,23 USD
444,58 USD

442,504799
usb

502.235
222.134.941,28
15.440
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
16.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
15.08.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
14.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
13.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
12.08.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25754A2015-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25754A2015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f7b6a7a8720680cbdaf56692d60b304bd9e2f9789f3625f63d9fa924c86e9a1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de78a04278e46972f&time=1723932602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80128cfb37d19550fa0fa37e1dc4a42c11e0902342679ba99f888684c09bd609&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=094b90f0541d36c4d&time=1723932602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd98f92c4c6fc4f09860c9f1d3f0f8dd4aa3cd0752ae0f3459d44c508e076cb9&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04755c196b89af4eb&time=1723932602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa660c5209d2d932a1469e2839949bc2b8574e2be32bc9701ecabea0d0cc8ab0&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89d290163c387c8c4&time=1723932602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b138a473573f565375bf3e0eb54af8b23575433adccd556d6b77a61cdbd0bb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=455e03f44ed0df5ad&time=1723932602&tool=RSC

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Detaily

16.08.2024 22:00:02

Cena
442,91 USD

Zména

o

-0,38% (-1,67)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US25754A2015
Symbol DPZ
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 14.117 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 442,06 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 443,89 USD
(200)
Oteviraci cena 443,51 USD
Max 445,16 USD
Min 438,23 USD
Zavérecna cena 444,58 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 442,504799
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 502.235
Obchodovany objem 222.134.941,28
Pocet obchodu 15.440
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +4,99% +13,83% -13,69%
Vykonn. +21,06 +53,80 -70,28
(abs.)
Beta 0,62 0,72 0,73
Volatilita 33,29 28,68 30,95
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2020 2021
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum Cas
Vienna Stock 16.08.2024 17:32
Exchange

Tradegate 16.08.2024 22:26
Stuttgart 16.08.2024 08:03
NYSE 16.08.2024 22:00
Munich 16.08.2024 08:00
London Stock 12.06.2024 16:51
Exchange

Hanover 16.08.2024 08:01

Cena

401,40 EUR

401,85 EUR
404,65 EUR
442,91 USD
404,50 EUR
538,82 USD

404,65 EUR

2023 2024

443,19 USD (474.567
443,51 USD (824.071
488,82 USD (623.375
434,79 USD (594.159
542,75 USD (30.04.2024
395,08 USD (08.01.2024
542,75 USD (30.04.2024
330,05 USD (06.10.2023

—_ T = — — O — ~—

Obchodovany objem Pocet

(mil.) obchodu
0,00 5

0,00 3

0,00 3

222,13 15.440

0,00 2

0,01 1

0,00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58360903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423404

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Frankfurt 16.08.2024 21:49 399,90 EUR 0,01 1
Duesseldorf 16.08.2024 19:30 400,70 EUR 0,00
Berlin 16.08.2024 08:08 404,65 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10301015

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

& Domino's Pizza

Kontakty
DOMINO'S PIZZA INC.

30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive - 48105-9757
Ann Arbor

Telefon:+1-734-930-3030
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DOMINO S PIZZA
INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Domino's Pizza, Inc. engages in the management of a network of company-owned and
franchise-owned pizza stores. It operates through the following segments: U.S. Stores,
International Franchise, and Supply Chain. The U.S. Stores segment consists primarily of
franchise operations. The International Franchise segment comprises a network of

franchised stores. The Supply Chain segment manages regional dough manufacturing and

food supply chain centers. The company was founded by James Monaghan and Thomas
Stephen Monaghan in 1960 and is headquartered in Ann Arbor, MI.

Clenové predstavenstva

David
Brandon

Andrew
Balson

C. Ballard

Corie Barry

Diana Cantor

James
Goldman

Patricia Lopez

Richard
Federico

Russell
Weiner

Kelly Garcia

Sandeep
Reddy

Stefania
Gvillo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25754A2015-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25754A2015
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